Coffee County School System
Student and Visitor Meal Prices

Paid Student Breakfast
Paid Student Lunch

Reduced Student Breakfast

Reduced Student Lunch
Staff Breakfast

Staff Lunch

Visitor Adult Breakfast
Visitor Adult Lunch
Visitor Child Breakfast
Visitor Child Lunch

A La Carte Prices

Extra Entrée
Animal Crackers
Applesauce
Breakfast Juice
Brownie

Cereal bars

Cereal bowls & pouches

Chips

Cookie

Cheese crackers
Saltine crackers

Fruit Cups

Fruit roll-up

Graham bear crackers
Juicey Juice, 6 oz
Juicey Juice, 4 oz

Mayo/Mustard/Ketchup

Muffins
Pop Tart
Pudding cup

Rice Krispies treat, large

Salad Dressing, Heinz
String Cheese
Syrup/Jelly

Water, large

Water, small

Yogurt cup

Yogurt, Go-Gurt

$1.00
$2.25
$0.30
$0.40
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$3.50
$1.50
$3.00

$2.25
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$0.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.00
$0.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$0.75
$1.00
$0.25
$1.50
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25



