Coffee County School System Student and Visitor Meal Prices

Paid Student Breakfast	\$1.00
Paid Student Lunch	\$2.25
Reduced Student Breakfast	\$0.30
Reduced Student Lunch	\$0.40
Staff Breakfast	\$1.50
Staff Lunch	\$3.00
Visitor Adult Breakfast	\$2.00
Visitor Adult Lunch	\$3.50
Visitor Child Breakfast	\$1.50
Visitor Child Lunch	\$3.00

A La Carte Prices

Extra Entrée	\$2.25
Animal Crackers	\$1.00
Applesauce	\$1.00
Breakfast Juice	\$0.75
Brownie	\$1.25
Cereal bars	\$1.25 \$1.25
Cereal bowls & pouches	\$1.50 \$1.50
Chips	\$1.50
Cookie	\$1.25
Cheese crackers	\$1.00
Saltine crackers	\$0.25
	•
Fruit roll-up	
Graham bear crackers	\$1.25
Juicey Juice, 6 oz	\$1.25
Juicey Juice, 4 oz	\$1.00
Mayo/Mustard/Ketchup	\$0.25
Muffins	\$1.00
Pop Tart	\$1.00
Pudding cup	\$1.25
_	\$1.50
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$0.75
•	\$1.00
	\$0.25
• •	\$1.50
-	
·	
•	
Fruit Cups Fruit roll-up Graham bear crackers Juicey Juice, 6 oz Juicey Juice, 4 oz Mayo/Mustard/Ketchup Muffins	\$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.00 \$0.25 \$1.00 \$1.25 \$1.50 \$0.75 \$1.00